928 LAWS CF MARYLAND

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Arfrcrriatioleecsesccss
Total Special Fund AppropriatioNeiesscecscee

Total Appropria-tion.......... evssemanee

ANNABCLIS FUELIC BUILCINGS

AND GROUNDS

28.03.02,02 Operation and
Maintenance of Annagoclis
Public Buildings and Grcunds
General Fund Appropriatiofe...

Funds are provided in various
Special and Federal Funds’®
budgets to pay their share
of t he cperation and
maintenance of Anpnarolis
Puklic Buildings and
Grounds. Authorization is
hereky granted to use
receirts from rentals as
Special PFunds for orperating
expenses under this progras.

28.03,02.03 Annapolis Fire
Department
General Fund Appropriation....
28.03,02.04 Annapolis Eolice
Department

General Fund Appropriatioh.es.
28.03.02.05 Annapolis Garkage

Collection
General Fund AppropriatioNees.

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Apprerriationecececcecee

BALTIMORE FUELIC BUILDINGS

Ch. 94

673,392
390,915

1,064,307

5,960,606
5,948,276

40,000

20,000

55,000

6,063,276




