## SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation	673,392
Total Special Fund Appropriation	390,915
	···
Total Appropriation	1,064,307
	**************************************
ANNA POSTO PUETTO DUTI DINCO	
ANNAPOLIS FUELIC EUIL DINGS AND GROUNDS	
	•
28.03.02.02 Operation and	
Maintenance of Annapolis	
Public Buildings and Grounds General Fund Appropriation	5-960-606
denetal rund appropriation	5,948,276
Funds are provided in various	
Special and Federal Funds'	
budgets to pay their share of the cperation and	
maintenance of Annapolis	
Public Buildings and	
Grounds. Authorization is hereby granted to use	
receipts from rentals as	
Special Funds for operating	
expenses under this program.	
28.03.02.03 Annapolis Fire	
Department General Fund Appropriation	40,000
General rand appropriations	40,000
28.03.02.04 Annapolis Folice	
Department General Fund Appropriation	20,000
•	
28.03.02.05 Annapolis Garbage Collection	
General Fund Appropriation	55,000
SUMMARY	
Total General Fund Appropriation	6,063,276